MSM - The Canvey Island Trail Run (23.67km) Event Date: 2025-11-09

The Canvey Island Trail Run Race Format: tr23.67km
Female Result Category *Rems: 'TR' = RANK within Team inclusively

Rankings Lag Gap

Gndr Open Name BIB TR_legl TR_leg2 OA Drtn % Gndr  Rems
1 14 Alison Quinlan 71 01:37:02 00:41:29 02:18:31
2 15 Veronique Dorothy 29 Rayleigh RAT Runners 01:37:13 00:41:58 02:19:11 0.48 TR:1/6
3 19 Kelly Wareham 93 Little Baddow Ridge Runners 01:42:16 00:42:33 02:24:49 4.55 TR:1/2
4 21 Dominique Sellors 81 Little Baddow Ridge Runners 01:45:06 00:43:36 02:28:42 7.35 TR: 2/2
5 25 Louise Hammond 42 Hockley Trail Runners 01:46:10 00:48:11 02:34:21 11.43 TR: 2/3
6 31 Leanne Gwynn 41 01:59:30 00:51:41 02:51:11 23.58
6 31  Jennifer Restarick 74 Rayleigh RAT Runners 01:59:32 00:51:39 02:51:11 2358  TR:5/6
8 33 Hannah Morahan 64 02:09:37 00:43:19 02:52:56 24.84
9 35 Vanessa Durham 34 02:14:52 00:44:18 02:59:10 29.35
10 38  lennifer Carter 13 02:08:09 00:55:52 03:04:01 32.86
11 40 Anne Hoeb 46 Castle Point Joggers 02:13:33 00:51:02 03:04:35 33.26 TR: 1/1
12 42 Karen Hawtin 99 02:08:11 00:56:54 03:05:05 33.62
13 44 Ellice Perry-Daniels 70 Benfleet RC 02:13:37 00:57:33 03:11:10 38.01 TR: 2/7
14 46 Lydia Beard 4 Chelmer Road Runners 02:15:50 00:57:25 03:13:15 39.51 TR: 1/1
15 47 Laura Roberts 77 02:20:47 01:02:03 03:22:50 46.43
15 47 Elizabeth Law 52 02:20:58 01:01:52 03:22:50 46.43
17 49 Gemma Dawkins 24 Benfleet RC 02:20:59 01:03:32 03:24:31 47.65 TR: 3/7
18 50 Ann Reed 73 Pitsea Running Club 02:22:59 01:02:07 03:25:06 48.06 TR: 1/2
18 50 Susan Horton 48 Benfleet RC 02:23:09 01:01:57 03:25:06 48.06 TR: 4/7
18 50 Susanna Stidston 82 Benfleet RC 02:22:55 01:02:11 03:25:06 48.06 TR: 4/7
18 50 Felicity Kosloff 50 Benfleet RC 02:23:03 01:02:03 03:25:06 48.06 TR: 4/7

Printed: 09/11/2025 22:43:56 v24_20240718-1020
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22 55 Magdalena Lech 53 Phoenix Striders 02:32:14 00:55:44 03:27:58 50.13 TR: 1/2
23 56 Clair Medhurst 62 Hockley Trail Runners 02:21:24 01:08:01 03:29:25 51.19 TR: 3/3
23 56 Claire Twidell 89 Rochford Running Club 02:21:08 01:08:17 03:29:25 51.19 TR: 1/2
25 58 Lorraine Borley 8 Phoenix Striders 02:32:20 01:00:29 03:32:49 53.63 TR: 2/2
26 59 Saira Muschamp 65 Innovation Multisport 02:26:38 01:09:09 03:35:47 55.79 TR: 1/2
26 59 Kelly Burgess 10 Innovation Multisport 02:26:33 01:09:14 03:35:47 55.79 TR: 1/2
28 61 Jessica Glennerster 38 Benfleet RC 02:27:00 01:10:55 03:37:55 57.33 TR: 7/7
29 62 Marion Breeze 9 Pitsea Running Club 02:31:17 01:11:35 03:42:52 60.90 TR: 2/2
30 63 Lucy Walker 91 Harold Wood RC 02:43:23 01:00:16 03:43:39 6147  TR:1/3
30 63 Elisabeth Honeysett 47 Harold Wood RC 02:43:26 01:00:13 03:43:39 61.47 TR: 1/3
30 63 Anna Bailey 2 Harold Wood RC 02:43:17 01:00:22 03:43:39 61.47 TR:1/3
33 66 Katy Duddridge 32 Flyers Southend 02:41:49 01:02:21 03:44:10 61.84 TR:1/2
33 66 Maggie Campbell-Freeman 12 Flyers Southend 02:41:55 01:02:15 03:44:10 61.84  TR:1/2
35 68 Rosemary Russell 78 Rochford Running Club 02:48:11 01:13:04 04:01:15 7416 TR:2/2
Male Result Category *Rems: 'TR' = RANK within Team inclusively

Rankings Lag Gap

Gndr Open Name BIB TR_legl TR_leg2 OADrtn o Gngr REMS
1 1 David Raffaelli 72 Leigh on Sea Striders 01:15:17 00:34:00 01:49:17 TR: 1/1
2 2 Liam Newman 67 Benfleet RC 01:17:32 00:36:56 01:54:28 474 TR: 1/7
3 3 Jonathan Harwood 44 Hockley Trail Runners 01:21:33 00:39:03 02:00:36 10.35 TR:1/3
4 4 Brendan Toal 85 Multisport-Management 01:25:22 00:36:42 02:02:04 11.69 TR: 1/6
5 5 Brian Longman 55 01:25:35 00:39:21 02:04:56 14.32
6 6 Jonathan Gibson 37 01:28:08 00:39:41 02:07:49 16.96
7 7 Ben Caira 11 Run Canvey 01:28:15 00:39:48 02:08:03 1718 TR:1/1
8 8 Chris Durham 33 01:28:18 00:41:17 02:09:35 18.58

Printed: 09/11/2025 22:43:56 v24_20240718-1020



MSM - The Canvey Island Trail Run (23.67km)

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Printed:

9
10
11
12
13
16
17
18
20
21
23
24
26
27
27
29
30
34
36
37
39
41
43
44
54

Sam Lynch

Tim Tomlins
Tristan Ridgewell
Harry Sutters
Harry Sanders
Jamie Bellamy
Paul Whitmore
David Mackay
Vic Conran
David Collins
Dave Hayden
Russell Dolton
William Barker
lan Doswell
Mark Catmore
Paul Condon
Simon Chittock
Steve Dickson
Sam Dawkins
Peter Emery
Dion Kipping
Phil Restarick
Barry Marling
Robert Young

Steve Cope

09/11/2025 22:43:57

56
87
76
83
80
6
94
57
21
17
45
28
3
30
14
19
16
27
25
35
49
75
59
95
22

Rayleigh RAT Runners
Weald Park Warriors
Red runners

Springfield Striders RC

Multisport-Management
Multisport-Management
Rayleigh RAT Runners
Rayleigh RAT Runners

Fordy Runs Running Club

Multisport-Management

Fordy Runs Running Club
Multisport-Management
Rayleigh RAT Runners

Fordy Runs Running Club

Multisport-Management

01:29:07 00:41:53 02:11:00
01:31:41 00:41:06 02:12:47
01:35:15 00:38:52 02:14:07
01:34:10 00:40:45 02:14:55
01:34:18 00:42:05 02:16:23
01:34:36 00:45:58 02:20:34
01:38:05 00:42:34 02:20:39
01:39:38 00:42:05 02:21:43
01:38:28 00:49:10 02:27:38
01:45:12 00:43:30 02:28:42
01:38:53 00:51:24 02:30:17
01:42:06 00:48:35 02:30:41
01:50:59 00:45:55 02:36:54
01:57:07 00:49:09 02:46:16
01:57:03 00:49:13 02:46:16
01:51:46 00:54:43 02:46:29
01:51:42 00:57:46 02:49:28
01:56:47 01:01:39 02:58:26
02:08:01 00:52:36 03:00:37
02:14:31 00:48:58 03:03:29
02:05:58 00:58:13 03:04:11
02:02:40 01:02:18 03:04:58
02:14:35 00:54:34 03:09:09
02:13:35 00:57:35 03:11:10
02:21:01 01:06:09 03:27:10

Event Date: 2025-11-09

19.88

21.51

22.73

23.46

24.80

28.63

28.70

29.68

35.10

36.07

37.51

37.87

43.58

52.14

52.14

52.35

55.06

63.27

65.26

67.90

68.55

69.26

73.07

74.92

89.57

TR:
TR:
TR:
TR:

TR:
TR:
TR:
TR:

TR:
TR:

TR:
TR:
TR:
TR:

TR:

2/6
1/1
1/1
1/1

2/6
3/6
3/6
3/6

1/3
4/6

2/3
5/6
6/6
3/3

6/6

v24_20240718-1020



